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World within Worlds 

We are DASH. We support disabled artists to 

make work. 

We are looking for disabled artists to be part of 

our project World within Worlds. 

World 1 course 

There are 3 different worlds to choose from. All 

the worlds are online and virtual. You might be 

a painter, illustrator or performer. What you find 

out and do in your world is up to you. 

World 1  

Form is Emptiness, Emptiness is form 

This course runs from 20th April – 13th May. 

You will work with an artist called Karen Barnes 

from Zen Pulp. Karen will work with you to find 

out more about emptiness and what this 

means to you and your art. 
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You will work on a project with Karen using 

different art forms. For example, you might look 

at Japanese printing, poetry and paper 

folding. This is called origami. 

 

Karen will work with you to bring your art and 

skills together in this course. 

 

Karen has taught herself to be an artist. She has 

a degree in Sociology and her artwork is in 

different areas. For example, she likes to solve 

problems and look at different worlds. 

You can find out more about Karen and her 

work here 

www.zenpulp.co.uk 

 

 

 

 


